

City of Columbia, Missouri

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: B111-23 Version: 1

Type: Ordinance Status: Enacted

File created: 5/3/2023 In control: City Council

On agenda: 6/5/2023 Final action: 6/5/2023

Enactment date: Enactment #: 025351

Title: Repealing Ordinance No. 024965 which authorized the acquisition of property for the construction of

Fire Station No. 10 to be located north of and west of St. Charles Road, at the bend with the

intersection of E. Richland Road.

Indexes: Repeal of an Ordinance

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Council Memo, 2. Ordinance, 3. Enacted - Ord. No. 025351

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
6/5/2023	1	City Council		
5/15/2023	1	City Council		

Repealing Ordinance No. 024965 which authorized the acquisition of property for the construction of Fire Station No. 10 to be located north of and west of St. Charles Road, at the bend with the intersection of E. Richland Road.

[2nd Read & Vote/Mayor Memo]